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Liguria-Categoria A Girone 01

Nome Cognome

Luca Pellegrini
Daniele Di Vico
Joel Lucas
Giuseppe Giunta
Gaetano Comentale
Giovanni Isgro
Davide Mandracci
Alessio Mandracci
Giuseppe Porcello
Massimo Santo
Fatih Bal

Davide Ferrua
Thomas Hohenester
Luigi Giardina
Gianni Butteri
Samuele La Cava
Pierpaolo Canavese
Giorgio Urso
Daniel Crusco
Daniele Ghigliazza
Gianpiero Cala
Sergio Viale
Andrea Bisesi
Davide Scala
Felice Fiorio
Christian Cioncoloni Delfino
Michael Cantara
Marco Bosio

Marco Maestroni
Anthony Quaranta
Massimo Landra
Andrea Polo
Fabrizio Bonaduce
Giuseppe Di Bella
Anthony Bongiorno
Andrea Musso
Alessio Mercadante
Antonino Romeo
Cristian Pellegrini
Stefano Slanzi
Andrea Di Camillo
Mauro Canavese
Samuele Landra
Biagino Fiorile
Domenico Messutti
Mauro Piana

Elio Maritano

Attilio Mandracci
Irvano Grimoldi
Daniele Pardini
Domenico Mazzilli
Alberto Butteri
Pasquale Quaranta
Marco Vinai
Roberto Deperi
Andrea Ferrara
Roberto Pegoraro

N. Tess.

04/098
04/314
04/046
04/069
04/479
04/073
04/465
04/295
04/483
04/009
04/057
04/244
04/176
04/091
04/079
04/081
04/276
04/017
04/025
04/076
04/043
04/077
04/503
04/524
04/049
04/093
04/274
04/051
04/055
04/469
04/136
04/487
04/538
04/241
04/060
04/020
04/360
04/271
04/018
04/499
04/345
04/302
04/326
04/045
04/042
04/074
04/391
04/409
04/027
04/142
04/052
04/466
04/468
04/075
04/092
04/059
04/064

Set  Punti
56 114
43 107
a1 105
56 99
56 97
46 95
a4 91
46 85
a1 82
48 81
46 80
42 78
a4 77
56 75
42 74
38 73
56 73
36 72
37 67
37 67
52 66
33 61
a4 54
54 54
33 53
34 53
56 53
36 51
52 49
a1 46
50 45
48 43
32 42
21 36
26 35
31 33
24 29
26 28
22 27
20 23
12 21
10 19
25 13
18 11
22 11
4 9
17 8
7 6
8 6
2 4
8 4
8 3
3 0
2 0
0 0
0 0
0 0

Media

2,04
2,49
2,56
1,77
1,73
2,07
2,07
1,85
2,00
1,69
1,74
1,86
1,75
1,34
1,76
1,92
1,30
2,00
1,81
1,81
1,27
1,85
1,23
1,00
1,61
1,56
0,95
1,42
0,94
1,12
0,90
0,90
1,31
1,71
1,35
1,06
1,21
1,08
1,23
1,15
1,75
1,90
0,52
0,61
0,50
2,25
0,47
0,86
0,75
2,00
0,50
0,38
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
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Liguria-Categoria B Girone 01

Nome Cognome

Andrea Boccone
Franco Giannuzzi
Tamara Wolff
Ernesto Canzoneri
Domenico Desiglioli
Danilo Aschero
Fabio Giretto
Serafino Lupinetti
Mattia Robaldo
Andrea Taramasco
Giuseppe Zazzu
Davide Sturaro
Matteo Gagliolo
Emis Bianchi
Enrico Pasquino
Michela Zunino
Antonio Esposito
Elisabetta Zanetti
Monya Ferri
Francesco Brancaleone
Emanuela Pacciani
Antonio Mazzocchi
Domenico Montecristo
Antonio Celardo
Jacopo Arrobio
Massimo De Micheli
Luigi Bombardieri
Marco Lombardo
Elisabetta Bonollo
Luca Penna
Andrea Marenco
Diego Palma
Andrea Bonfante
Davide Albavera
Fabio Ciola
Lorenzo Ferrari
Raffaele Cotrona
Alex Taburchi
Cinzia Vacca
Pasquale Botta
Micaela Pizzo
Albert Kaca

Fabio Castellari
Francesco Antonucci
Massimiliano Favi
Giancarlo Laureana
Enrico Alessandro Procoli
Alessio Conterno
Gianluca Berno
Roberto Giglio
Roberto Dalmasso
Vincenzo Di Cianni
Monica Garelli
Silvana Gatti
Francesco Aonzo
Gianni Baudino
Andrea Giordano

N. Tess.

04/058
04/068
04/053
04/248
04/227
04/070
04/393
04/458
04/085
04/006
04/172
04/035
04/007
04/183
04/088
04/397
04/249
04/396
04/416
04/257
04/123
04/247
04/013
04/226
04/525
04/178
04/082
04/250
04/015
04/146
04/514
04/131
04/083
04/493
04/504
04/039
04/169
04/522
04/229
04/067
04/420
04/338
04/539
04/182
04/376
04/251
04/490
04/523
04/452
04/459
04/256
04/180
04/418
04/419
04/492
04/286
04/121

Set  Punti
49 130
56 121
55 113
52 112
a4 111
56 110
51 101
56 98
56 97
48 88
43 86
46 86
54 83
48 78
56 78
46 77
51 75
52 75
50 73
46 68
54 59
36 55
95 52
38 45
22 43
28 43
38 43
40 43
46 43
33 38
42 36
31 34
18 33
22 30
18 29
30 29
37 29
42 23
14 19
14 19
16 14
23 14
20 11
14 7
5 4
7 4
8 4
2 3
4 3
10 3
3 1
3 1
3 0
2 0
0 0
0 0
0 0

Media

2,65
2,16
2,05
2,15
2,52
1,96
1,98
1,75
1,73
1,83
2,00
1,87
1,54
1,62
1,39
1,67
1,47
1,44
1,46
1,48
1,09
1,53
0,55
1,18
1,95
1,54
1,13
1,07
0,93
1,15
0,86
1,10
1,83
1,36
1,61
0,97
0,78
0,55
1,36
1,36
0,88
0,61
0,55
0,50
0,80
0,57
0,50
1,50
0,75
0,30
0,33
0,33
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
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Liguria-Categoria C Girone 01

Nome Cognome

Emilio Marvaldi

Andrea Daprela

Andrea Lercari

Daniela D'Orio

Sabrina Paccino
Alessandra Simona Maria
Elena Riccio

Elena Masini
Annamaria Ardagna
Floriana Galligani

Fabio Masini
Rosamaria Napoletano
Claudio Guiotto

Anna Francesca Sansonna
Giorgio Virgilio

Marcello Lardo

Luigina Corona

Claudio Trivella

Alessia Scianni

Elena Desiglioli

Rachele Pugliese
Sarah Vercella Baglione
Cristian Tramontana
Chiara Desiglioli

Filippo Braccini
Giovanna Galante
Paola lezzoni

Lia Morchio

Federica Conoscitore

N. Tess.

04/105
04/063
04/485
04/141
04/369
04/516
04/509
04/533
04/138
04/385
04/534
04/029
04/456
04/453
04/195
04/428
04/301
04/022
04/501
04/518
04/446
04/536
04/187
04/510
04/543
04/497
04/113
04/517
04/535

Set  Punti
32 71
32 71
32 71
28 62
32 62
32 60
30 55
32 49
30 47
31 47
28 45
30 45
28 39
30 33
24 31
26 29
26 28
14 20
21 19
23 14
23 14
18 13
4 12
9 11
10 11
4 1
10 0

1 0
0 0

Media

2,22
2,22
2,22
2,21
1,94
1,88
1,83
1,53
1,57
1,52
1,61
1,50
1,39
1,10
1,29
1,12
1,08
1,43
0,90
0,61
0,61
0,72
3,00
1,22
1,10
0,25
0,00
0,00
0,00
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Liguria-Categoria C Girone 02

Nome Cognome

Daniele Scola
Graziella Giaccone
Alessio Tricarico
Andrea Moirano
Giovanni Ricci
Andrea Di Bella
Fabrizio Guglielmi
Marino Parodi
Salvatore Scianni
Elisa Fracasso
Giorgio Calleri
Manuela Bonfante
Andrea Greco
Paolo Giretto
Valentina Ardissone
Vincenzo Monteleone
Gianpaolo Roda
Marco Pasquino
Gaia Del Latte
Giordano Bruno
Nicolo Spitale
Luca Sorrenti
Roberto Russo
Agostino Parodi
Angelina Patitucci
Sonia Aschero
Francesco Mottola
Nicole Sala
Claudia Carrozzo
Davide Cusimano
Antonio Purita
Luigi Manolio
Simone Savio
Fabio Sanchirico
Jacopo Di Vico
Marco Raibaldi
Patrizia Maron

N. Tess.

04/253
04/118
04/526
04/343
04/225
04/530
04/194
04/386
04/157
04/139
04/255
04/457
04/520
04/467
04/133
04/016
04/156
04/527
04/450
04/488
04/528
04/145
04/506
04/374
04/252
04/008
04/531
04/519
04/521
04/532
04/542
04/507
04/447
04/515
04/437
04/529
04/111

Set  Punti
38 88
38 87
36 72
40 69
24 58
29 57
32 56
34 53
32 51
27 48
30 48
36 48
34 a4
25 43
27 43
28 43
28 42
26 a1
31 a1
32 40
20 39
22 36
19 34
27 33
28 32
22 28
18 27
32 25
32 21
26 20
17 19
22 14
11 13
20 11
10 10

6 5
1 1

Media

2,32
2,29
2,00
1,73
2,42
1,97
1,75
1,56
1,59
1,78
1,60
1,33
1,29
1,72
1,59
1,54
1,50
1,58
1,32
1,25
1,95
1,64
1,79
1,22
1,14
1,27
1,50
0,78
0,66
0,77
1,12
0,64
1,18
0,55
1,00
0,83
1,00



